

Alte materiale de constructii diverse

I.D.: 102126113

Data publicarii	30.08.24	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.299,14 RON - 1.299,14 RON

Descriere: PRELUNGITOR 3M BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 2 PRELUNGITOR 10M BUC 1.000 105.0400 105.04 19.96 3 CUPLA RAPIDA BUC 1.000 7.5600 7.56 1.44 4 FURTUN 3/4 BUC 1.000 84.0300 84.03 15.97 5 COLIER 32 BUC 2.000 1.6800 3.36 0.64 6 COLIER 28 BUC 2.000 1.6800 3.36 0.64 7 PISTOL FURTUN BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 8 PAT CABLU BUC 1.000 10.0800 10.08 1.92 9 STECHERE BUC 4.000 6.7225 26.89 5.11 10 SUPORT HARTIE BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 11 SACI GUNOI BUC 30.000 2.5210 75.63 14.37 12 POLISTIREN 10 CM BUC 1.000 8.4000 8.40 1.60 13 SARPE DESFUNDAT BUC 1.000 84.0300 84.03 15.97 14 MANUSI BUC 1.000 5.8800 5.88 1.12 15 SPACLU BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 16 KANUF 25KG BUC 2.000 88.2350 176.47 33.53 17 GLET CT27 BUC 2.000 46.2200 92.44 17.56 18 LAVABILA KOBER BUC 1.000 352.9400 352.94 67.06 19 GRATAR BUC 1.000 6.7200 6.72 1.28 20 DIBLURI BUC 4.000 0.4200 1.68 0.32 21 GLET CT 126 BUC 2.000 37.8150 75.63 14.37 22 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 1.000 15.1300 15.13 2.87 23 BURGHIU BUC 1.000 12.6100 12.61 2.39 24 VINCLU ALUMINIU BUC 1.000 25.2100 25.21 4.79 25 CIOCAN CAUCIUC BUC 1.000 29.4100 29.41 5.59 1.299,14 lei + TVA = 1546 lei
